

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24630-24672/2007

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E. PARANTHAMAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Common counter affidavit has been filed by the workmen.
The Registry to verify as to whether the process fee has been filed nor not.
Issue notice to all the respondents other than the workmen, immediately.
List on 20.08.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

AK