

|  
ITEM NO.58

REGISTRAR COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).24630-24672/2007

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E. PARANTHAMAN & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Kr., Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.  
M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There are 173 respondents. 78 respondents are represented by  
the learned Advocate, Mr. S.M. Yadav.

No counter affidavit has been filed by the workmen.

Service is still not complete in respect of respondents other  
than workmen.

Petitioners to file application for substituted service in respect  
of the unserved respondents.

List again on 15.1.2009.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd

|  
ITEM NO.58

REGISTRAR COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).24630-24672/2007

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E. PARANTHAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Kr., Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.

M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There are 173 respondents. 78 respondents are represented by  
the learned Advocate, Mr. S.M. Yadav.

No counter affidavit has been filed by the workmen.

Service is still not complete in respect of respondents other  
than workmen.

Petitioners to file application for substituted service in respect  
of the unserved respondents.

List again on 15.1.2009.  
(M.P. BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd