

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).30080-30081/2009

MGT.OF NATIONAL AVIAN.CO.OF (I)LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KURUNJIMUTHU Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30112-30113 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 19/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar,Adv.
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
Trace out the file and list the matter on 9.3.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar