

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24630-24672/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/2007 in WA No. 399/2001 & WA No. 400/2001 & WA No. 401/2001 & WA No. 402/2001 & WA No. 403/2001 & WA No. 404/2001 & WA No. 405/2001 & WA No. 406/2001 & WA No. 407/2001 & WA No. 408/2001 & WA No. 409/2001 & WA No. 410/2001 & WA No. 411/2001 & WA No. 412/2001 & WA No. 413/2001 & WA No. 414/2001 & WA No. 415/2001 & WA No. 416/2001 & WA No. 417/2001 & WA No. 418/2001 & WA No. 419/2001 & WA No. 420/2001 & WA No. 421/2001 & WP No. 4245/2003 & WP No. 4793/2000 & WP No. 5987/2004 & WP No. 7013/2005 & WP No. 8881/2004 & WP No. 8897/2004 & WP No. 8903/2004 & WP No. 9234/2004 & WP No. 9256/2004 & WP No. 9288/2004 & WP No. 9289/2004 & WP No. 10446/2004 & WP No. 11368/2004 & WP No. 14035/2004 & WP No. 18408/2004 & WP No. 19787/2003 & WP No. 24788/2005 & WP No. 24793/2005 & WP No. 29641/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E. PARANTHAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30080-30081 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 30112-30113 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(with office report)

Date: 09/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Praveen Jain, Adv.
 Mr.T.S.Sidhu, Adv
 Mr.Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
 for M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
 Mr.S.K.Jain, Adv.
 Mr.Amit Singh, Adv.
 : 2 :

Mr.Vivek Jain, Adv.
Ms.Chinmayee Ch., Adv.
For Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters have been adjourned from time to time on the request of learned Additional Solicitor General, who was appearing in these matters earlier and who assured the Court that a Scheme for regularization would be framed. Learned counsel now appearing for the Air India submits that a final opportunity be granted to the petitioners and he prays for 10 weeks' time for this purpose. As a last chance, we grant one more opportunity to the petitioners to frame a Scheme. Let the

Scheme be framed within 10 weeks from today, in any event on or before 10th November, 2011. A copy of the same be supplied to learned counsel for the respondents. Let the same may be placed on record also.

List these matters on 15.11.2011.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar