

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for  
Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 24630-24672 of 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/2007 in W.P. No.4793/2000,WA No.399/2001,WA No.400/2001,WA No.401/2001,WA No.402/2001,WA No.403/2001,WA No.404/2001,WA No.405/2001,WA No.406/2001,WA No.407/2001,WA No.408/2001,WA No.409/2001,WA No.410/2001,WA No.411/2001,WA No.412/2001,WA No.413/2001,WA No.414/2001,WA No.415/2001,WA No.416/2001,WA No.417/2001,WA No.418/2001,WA No.419/2001,WA No.420/2001,WA No.421/2001,WP No.4245/2003,WP No.19787/2003,WP No.5987/2004,WP No.8881/2004,WP No.8897/2004,WP No.8903/2004,WP No.9234/2004,WP No.9256/2004,WP No.9288/2004,WP No.9289/2004,WP No.10446/2004,WP No.11368/2004,WP No.14035/2004,WP No.18408/2004,WP No.29641/2004,WP No.7013/2005,WP No.24788/2005,WP No.24793/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E. PARANTHAMAN & ORS.  
(With office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30080-30081 of 2009  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)  
SLP(C) NO. 30112-30113 of 2009  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 01/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Ganesh Kamath, Adv.  
for M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Contd. 2..

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondents seeking time for filing reply to the additional documents filed by the petitioner, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| | (Indu Satija)  
| | Court Master

|